PART NUMBER CODING
MPMS30 - 1 XX  XX     X 086 X  1
No.of Pins
01~40Pin
Contact Plating
G0:Gold Flash
G1:3U"Gold
G2:5U"Gold
G3:10U"Gold
G4:15U"Gold
G5:20U"Gold
G6:30U"Gold
SN:Tin
Insulator
Material/Colour
A:PPS/Black
Packing
B:PE Bag
T:Tube
1.778mm Machined Pin Header Single Row 180° H=3.00 L=8.6
MPMS30-1XXXXX086X1
NEWA0H
1
DATEREV
2 4
CHANGE APPROVE
3
MODIFICATION DESCRIPTIO
5 6 7 8
TITLE:
PART NO:
9 10
H
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
10987654321
A
B
E
C
D
F
G
HSF Pb RoHS
SCALE
PROJ.
1:1
UNIT MM DRAW
2019/06/25 Jason.Huang
SHEET